Foulees Predoises

154004
Presles En Brie () le 30/03/2014
FFA

Course HS non officielle  / (30/03/2014  jeunes 00:00:00

1 PESSIDJOU KAMAHA 130301 POM /2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 543"
2 LHOMME ADRIEN BEM / 2002 544"
3 BARNA AXEL POM /2003 547"
4 RIFFLE QUENTIN 130670 BEM /2002 5'50"
5 SOUBRET ANTOINE BEM / 2002 554"
6 DRIOT TONY POM /2003 5'57"
7 WEXSTEEN NEMY MIF /2000 6'00"
8 PAINDAVOINE LUCAS 149106 POM /2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 6'03"
9 SOYER YOEN POM /2003 6'05"
10 SECKISAAC 149105 POM /2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 6'05"
11  HAUTENNE THEO 149139 POM /2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 |I-F 6'06"
12 BOIDIN STEVEN POM /2003 6'06"
13 KUDLA SACHA 158324 POF/2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 611"
14 PLANTEDIMITRI POM /2003 612"
15 THERON CHARLENE 147882 POF/2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 |I-F 6'14"
16 CHENU NOAN POM / 2004 621"
17 MATEUSLOLA POF / 2003 6'23"
18 AZALOT TRISTAN POM /2003 6'25"
19 DRIOT JM. BEM /2001 627"
20 DURAND EMILIE 139617 POF/2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 6'31"
21  JENTGEN JENNIFER BEF / 2002 6'39"
22 BATISSELOUIS BEM /2002 6'43"
23 NEVADO ORNELLA BEF / 2002 6'49"
24 MOISSET ANTONIN BEM /2001 6'56"
25 CHAPEYROUT KLARA 159893 POF/2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 6'58"
26 LOUISEDIT MAUGER POM /2003 700"
27 FAUVEL JOHANNA 159897 POF/2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 701"
28 PILLON JEANNE 158333 POF/2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 701"
29 LEGRAND LEANE BEF / 2002 705"
30 MOISSET MATHIS POM / 2004 707"
31 MARCEL MATHIS 133092 POM /2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 709"
32 METZ QUENTIN 158328 POM /2003 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 711"
33 DIBOINE EMILIEN BEM / 2002 714"
34 DURAND MARIE 147789 POF/2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 716"
35 DIBOINEVALENTIN 158315 POM /2004 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 718"
36 ROLLAND CAMILLE BEF / 2002 719"
37 CHENUT MANON POF /2003 7'19"
38 ARRACHART PAUL POM /2003 725"
39 DECOURVAL AURELIEN 145639 BEM /2001 733"
40 GIRARD MAELLE POF / 2003 7'56"
41 BECQ CLEMENCE BEF / 2001 759"
42 RODRIGUEZ MAELLE POF / 2003 802"
43 TREMEL ALYSSIA POF / 2003 803"
44  TREMEL CAMILLE BEF / 2001 805"
Course HS non officielle  / TC (30/03/2014 10 km 00:00:00

1 ALIX HERVE 197655 SEM /1978 DOMBASLE ATHLETI 054 LOR 33'58"
2 MOROS JEAN-JACQUES 114301 V1M /1970 ESSUCY-EN-BRIE 094 |I-F 35'25"
3 GUY NICOLAS 121979 SEM /1990 MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 36'00"
4 ROSSE CHRISTOPHE 140446 V1M /1972 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 3757
5 POULAIN JEAN-LUC 358263 V1M /1968 ESSUCY-EN-BRIE 094 |I-F 38'04"
6 GUILLOT KEVIN 155533 SEM /1989 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 38'07"
7 MARTINEAU Pasca V1M /1970 38'45"
8 TAILLIEU BRUNO 739802 V1M /1966 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 38'57"
9 LE GALLO DAMIEN SEM /1978 39'00"
10 PACOME ISIDORE 305831 V1M /1965 39'26"
11  BOISARD Emmanuel V1M /1970 39'32"
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LOURENCO PHILIPPE
MARTINEZ JULIEN
HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE
DE ABREU CARLOS
REUX Cyrille

FAKHRY HUGUES

LE PAGE DANIEL
GALLOT THOMAS
GALON FLORIAN
FRAYSSINET MARC
TOURDES ROMUALD
BOUYON MAXIME
CHENUT BRUNO
GUERARD BORIS
PERIESLAURENT
SAINT MARC ERIC
TAKLIT MEDHI

BRUN ALAIN
BURLERAUX LUC
DOUGUET CHRISTOPHE
DEVAUD PASCAL
JACQUESVIVIANE
TAILLIEU BAPTISTE
HUMBERTCLAUDE
MATEUS NUNO

PAYET LAURENT
SAMIER DENIS

JANCI ALAIN
SEDILLOT PRISCILLA
L'HOTELIER LOIC
BIZERAY MARC-ANIEL
NARAINSAMY KINSLEY
PFAFF AURELLIEN
PINTOR PHILIPPE
GYONNET XAVIER
SAHORES ARNAUD
VERDIER LAURENT
PETIT CHRISTOPHE
HEINE FRANCK
CHATEAU PASCAL
GUERANDEL STEPHANE
GUARNERI CARLO (ITA)
LE GALLO BAPTISTE
IANNAZZO FAUSTO
D'ANDREA JEROME
COBAN MUSTAPHA
GUILBERT MICHEL
BONDEAU HERVE
COLLY MARYLIN
APRUZZESE PATRICK
PLANSON ALEXIS
PELLOQUIN THIBAULT
TRICOTET BRUNO
BOUYON BERNARD
DROZIERE PHILIPPE
HAMICHE FAYCAL
FERREIRA MANUEL
BARLET DOMINIQUE
LOPES COSTA ARMANDO
VIENNE NICOLAS
LAMBERT PASCAL
GUCHER FREDERIC
RIFFLE NICOLAS
PASSIEUX LAURENT
LEROUGE THIERRY
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145509

149554

146112

156213

213160

101052

247907

306917

428199

150017

129433

348622

108542

160331
943065

178661

788069

501882

110450

154017
798201
127483
140354

347351
160532

157248
106367

347265
188218

106369
146112

593095

590726

V1M /1974
SEM /1980
V3M /1952
V1M /1973
SEM /1978
SEM /1982
V2M /1962
SEM /1980
SEM /1985
V1M /1967
SEM /1985
SEM /1988
V1M /1968
V1M /1969
SEM /1976
V2M /1957
SEM / 1986
V2M /1962
V1M /1970
V1M /1974
V2M /1960
V1F /1971

JUM /1995
V2M /1958
SEM /1977
V1M /1973
V2M /1961
V1M /1966
SEF /1984

VEM /1967
CAM /1997
SEM /1983
SEM /1979
SEM /1977
SEM /1983
SEM / 1986
V2M /1963
V1M /1969
V2M /1961
V1M /1966
V1M /1973
SEM /1979
SEM /1981
V2M /1962
VEM /1965
V1M /1966
V2M /1955
V1M /1970
SEF /1979

V1M /1969
SEM /1984
SEM /1985
V2M /1964
V2M /1955
V2M /1955
SEM / 1986
V2M /1962
V1F /1966

V2M /1959
SEM /1984
V1M /1967
SEM /1982
V1M /1973
V2M /1961
V1M /1965

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

PONTAULT AAC

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

COURIR A CHATEAULI

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA
FONTENAY TRESIGNY

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

COURIR A CHATEAULI
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

CA SEVRAN

COULOMMIERS BRIE A

ASSOCIATION SPORTI
FONTENAY TRESIGNY

FONTENAY TRESIGNY
FONTENAY TRESIGNY

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA
UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

COURIR A CHATEAULI

UA VILLENOY

FONTENAY TRESIGNY
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BRE
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BRE

39'40"
39'50"
40'22"
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41'26"
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43'02"
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43'37"
43'46"
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43'54"
4412
44'32"
4437
44'53"
45'06"
45'08"
45'10"
45'18"
45'30"
45'32"
45'43"
45'44"
45'48"
45'49"
45'52"
45'56"
45'59"
46'08"
46'27"
46'32"
46'33"
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46'40"
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46'55"
47'00"
47or
4712
47'13"
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47'55"
47'56"
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48'07"
48'19"
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DEBROSSE DAVID
QUARTESAN SYLVIE
TREMEL SEBASTIEN
BATOUL DAVID
FLAMENT ISABELLE
ADRIEN CHRISTOPHE
LUBIN CLAUDE
FIETTE CHRISTOPHE
MINAZ BERDJ

TERRE JEAN-NOEL
CATHALA

PERIES EMMANUELLE
MAUNOURY MATHILDE
TIREL CEDRIC

PILLET PATRICE
PLACE JACQUES
CAYRE BRUNO
DERIEUX BENOIT
MOUSSOUS FREDERIC
ANDRE SYLVIE
SELLIER JEAN-MARC
BAUX BERANGERE
AUJEJO MICKAEL
LOISEAU STEPHANE
DAREL ISABELLE
SAVARY CHRISTINE
MINEO JEAN-MARC
PIET EDDIE

BELLIDO RODRIGO JUAN
SILD ERIC

OLIVIER KENNY
FRAYSSINET SABINE
RICHART YANNICK
ACCARD BLANDINE
BAZILLE FRANCK
ENGRAND MICHEL
RIBARDIERE CLAUDE
PELLOQUIN GAUTHIER
MOROS MONIQUE
WARIN YOWWEL
DELETTRE ISABELLE
GASTON OLIVIER
BOUDIN VANESSA
LIMMOIS DAVID
INGLESE JACQUES
WEXSTERN DAVID
BOUC FREDERIC
LENGLET ERIC
CHABOZY PHILIPPE
PUCHEU CATHERINE
LUKIJANEC REGINE
AUBERON NICOLAS
LANNAZZO LAURA
BONNEL MARIE-PIERRE
BALLY ANDRE
HORRACH ROBERT
NARAINSAMY INDIRA
MASSEE NICOLAS
MARQUESALICE
MARTIN CHRISTOPHE
VIGEANEL BRUNO
RODRIGUEZ DOMINIQUE
PELLOQUIN ALAIN
GEFFROY SEBASTIEN
LE BON SEBASTIEN

425924

T18857

149553

420776

151112
398349
144361

641227
596036
315086
141751
129585
143843

137444

553042
230967

114297

140355

782733
578816

698915

169154

136642
325594

V1M /1969
V1F /1965

SEM /1977
SEM /1977
SEF /1975

V1M /1970
V2M /1960
V1M /1973
V2M /1959
V2M /1956
V2M /1959
V1F /1972

SEF /1985

SEM /1988
V1M /1965
V2M /1958
V2M /1959
SEM /1984
V1M /1971
V1F /1968

V1M /1965
SEF /1986

SEM /1987
V1M /1971
V2F /1964

V2F /1963

V1M /1973
V2M /1957
V2M /1963
V2M /1961
ESM /1993
V1F /1967

SEM / 1986
SEF /1976

SEM /1977
V3M /1954
V4M /1944
SEM /1983
V3F /1946

V2M /1956
V1F /1968

SEM /1982
SEF /1982

SEM /1977
V1M /1968
V1M /1971
V1M /1970
V1M /1972
V2M /1960
V2F /1958

V2F /1963

SEM /1981
SEF /1984

ESF /1992

V4M /1940
V3M /1947
V2F /1961

V1M /1971
V1F /1969

V1M /1968
V2M /1960
V3M /1951
V2M /1956
SEM /1981
SEM /1976

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

FONTENAY TRESIGNY
FONTENAY TRESIGNY
FONTENAY TRESIGNY

FONTENAY TRESIGNY
FONTENAY TRESIGNY
FONTENAY TRESIGNY
UMS PONTAULT-COMBA

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

ASDULOTO

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

FONTENAY TRESIGNY
FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

UMS PONTAULT-COMBA
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I-F
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I-F
I-F

I-F

48'22"
48'26"
48'55"
49'12"
49'16"
49'18"
49 27"
49'29"
49'31"
49'35"
49'37"
49'39"
49'43"
49'48"
49'51"
49'53"
49'54"
49'55"
49'59"
50'05"
50'29"
50'34"
50'37"
50'38"
51'09"
51'10"
51'14"
51'21"
51'42"
51'47"
51'49"
51'57"
51'58"
52'00"
52'01"
52'06"
52'10"
52'29"
52'33"
52'45"
52'55"
52'56"
52'59"
53'00"
53 01"
5317
53'30"
53'50"
53'53"
53'55"
54'04"
54'07"
54'08"
54'15"
54'19"
54'22"
54'28"
54'31"
54'55"
54'56"
55'12"
55'13"
55'24"
5527
55'35"
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172
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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PAULMIER NADINE
BARNA LOAN
CONSTANCE GILBERT
DANIEL JEAN-PIERRE
PERTHUIS ARNAUD
LEBLANC MARIA
VITRY VERONIQUE
AMBROSINI ALINE
JENTGEN LYDIA
LACOSTE BLANDINE
CHENUT SEVERINE
GIRARD SANDRINE
THUET ALEXANDRA
LACOSTE MICHEL
AZALOT OLIVIER
KABBOUCH NADUEL
NISHIDA-PERRIN
PELLOQUIN GEOFFROY
LUNOT FREDERIC
SAVOURE STEPHANE
VINCHON PHILIPPE
BERARD MARIANNE
BEAUVALLET ALAIN
DREAN SANDRINE
VIENNE RAPHAEL
FELTEN SEVERINE
BONNEL NATHALIE
AZALOT WEISSE MURIEL
BECQ KARINE
DRIESLEIN ALAIN
TREHEIN STEPHANE
NEBOT GUILLAUME
NEBOT ANNABELLE
LOURY JEAN
RODRIGUEZ VINCENT
KOCH PIERRE

GROIA BRUNO
PESCE ROMAIN
SCHWOEBEL JESSICA
FERRE CELINE
FERRE CHRISTOPHE
PATU PATRICIA
HENIN DOMINIQUE
POSECAK ROGER
MARQUEZ

122151
T18837
239631
116932

858938

888239

303770

698924

717784

884450

157220
164573

831594
T18751

V1F /1968
V1F /1968
V3M /1947
V3M /1954
V1M /1974
V2F / 1960
V1F /1970
SEM /1978
SEF /1975
SEF /1984
V1F /1974
SEF /1975
V1F /1974
V3M /1949
V1M /1971
SEF /1983
VA4F /1939
SEM /1987
V1M /1967
V1M /1968
V3M /1952
V1F /1969
V2M /1955
V1F /1971
SEM /1984
SEF /1975
V1F /1967
V1F /1971
V1F /1973
V1M /1965
SEM /1975
SEM /1985
SEF /1986
V4M /1936
SEM /1979
VEM /1933
VEM /1969
SEM /1982
SEF /1984
SEF /1988
SEM / 1986
V2F / 1956
V1F /1969
V4M /1939
V3M /1951

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

PONTAULT AAC

PONTAULT AAC

USMERY AC

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

ASPHALTE 94

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

VAUX LE PENIL ATHLE
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I-F
cT

55'37"
55'39"
56'16"
56'24"
56'37"
56'52"
57'11"
57'15"
57'26"
57'28"
58'06"
58'43"
58'45"
58'48"
59'01"
59'23"
59'48"
1h00'04"
1h00'07"
1h00'11"
1h00'44"
1h01'00"
1h01'08"
1h01'15"
1h01'36"
1h01'58"
1h02'46"
1h03'55"
1h04'28"
1h04'34"
1h04'39"
1h04'40"
1h04'41"
1h04'51"
1h05'09"
1h07'46"
1h10'08"
1h10'18"
1h10'19"
1h12'41"
1h12'41"
1h14'36"
1h14'37"
1h14'57"
1h15'22"
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